Programmanr. 21
28-12-2017 - 20:16

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Dames, 100m rugslag

MZ&PC 3
Maastricht

Senioren 1 en 2
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale A
Kirsten Walraven
Nina Spit
Robin Goossens
Kim Vos
Loes Gelissen
Imke van den Hoef
Loes Willigers
Maud Weijmans

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Finale B

1 Lot Sauren
Jasmijn de Kok
Kim Rebergen

Britt Cornelissens
Isa Schellekens
Sarah Vandeursen
Iris Willigers

Lieve Gobbels

oO~NO O WDN

Reserve inschrijvingen

Tessa Stolk
Manon Ritten

vereniging

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust

Tempo Valkenswaard
Z&PV Nuenen
SBC2000
Hellas-Glana

HzZPC

Zwemclub Eijsden
HzPC

Z&PV Nuenen

PSV

Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

SWNZ (Sg)

Zeester Meerval
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemsport Parkstad

De Waalstroom
Hellas-Glana

inschrijftijd

1:10.47
1:10.21
1:09.48
1:08.49
1:08.85
1:09.55
1:10.38
1:10.50

1:13.54
1:12.76
1:11.96
1:10.51
1:10.66
1:12.12
1:12.89
1:13.74

1:13.96
1:14.33

200001358
200102212
200003128
200000990
200102166
200101552
200001232
200103830

200001214
200101734
200100676
200000632
200002330
200100444
200100384
200000514

200003654
200002440

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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